
SERVICE INVOICE* * * DOCUMENT COPY * * *0Invoice To Account No.: Deliver To:

Phone:

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

Branch:

Equipment Number:

10788822
10/31/2022

14

JOHN DEERE S790

1H0S790SCJ0800213

Z39153Z

Make/Model:

Phone:

Meter Reading:

Serial Number:

Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048 Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048

Page: 1 of 3

Payment Type: Account

Repair Order Number: 350235

/COMBINEBASICSERVICE   Internal   

COMPLAINT:

01 COMBINE BASIC SERVICE

$612.00CORRECTION:

CHANGE ENGINE OIL/FILTER
CHANGE FUEL FILTERS
CHANGE AIR CLEANERS
CHANGE CAB FILTERS
CHANGE HYDRAULIC FILTER
CHANGE TRANSMISSION FILTER
TEST COOLANT FREEZE POINT/PH LEVEL/ADDITIVE LEVEL (TY26605)
CHECK/TOP OFF ALL FLUID LEVELS
GREASE ALL MACHINE ZERKS

Quantity Net Price Extended Price TaxPart Number Description

24H1136 WASHER 1.00 .44 $0.44 N
A3581R SPRING LOC 1.00 2.59 $2.59 N
J16931 PIN 1.00 .13 $0.13 N
RE572785 OIL FILTER 1.00 81.59 $81.59 N
TY22062 2 1/2 GAL HY-GARD 1.00 71.24 $71.24 N
TY26576 2.5 GAL PREMIX COOL GUARD II 1.00 43.15 $43.15 N
TY26673 15W-40 PLUS II 1 GAL 2.00 33.41 $66.82 N
TY26675 15W-40 PLUS II 2-1/2 GAL JUG 4.00 81.52 $326.08 N

Total: $1,204.04Misc: $0.00Sublet: $0.00Parts: $592.04Labor: $612.00

/S790ACTIVECONCAVE   Internal   

COMPLAINT:

02 CONCAVE R&R WITH ACTIVE CONCAVE
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Phone:

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

Branch:

Equipment Number:

10788822
10/31/2022

14

JOHN DEERE S790

1H0S790SCJ0800213

Z39153Z

Make/Model:

Phone:

Meter Reading:

Serial Number:

Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048 Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048

Page: 2 of 3

Payment Type: Account

Repair Order Number: 350235

/S790ACTIVECONCAVE   Internal   

$765.00CORRECTION:

REMOVED AND REPLACED CONCAVES

Quantity Net Price Extended Price TaxPart Number Description

19M7786 SCREW 2.00 1.54 $3.08 N
BH84534 CONCAVE COVER KIT 1.00 748.00 $748.00 N
H135891 LOCK NUT 2.00 1.44 $2.88 N

Total: $1,518.96Misc: $0.00Sublet: $0.00Parts: $753.96Labor: $765.00

S790F1194875   Internal   

COMPLAINT:

03 CLEAN GRAIN LOADING AUGER, R&R

$114.75CORRECTION:

Folded down loading auger housing.
Removed end bearing support.
Removed auger.
Reassembled.

Total: $114.75Misc: $0.00Sublet: $0.00Parts: $0.00Labor: $114.75

Gen-   Internal   

COMPLAINT:

04 General Repairs

Check over combine, not sure if it's going to be a complete inspection or not.

$841.50CORRECTION:
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10788822
10/31/2022

14

JOHN DEERE S790

1H0S790SCJ0800213

Z39153Z

Make/Model:

Phone:

Service Reminders

Meter Reading:

Serial Number:

Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048 Internal Used    Stock No. 1937048

Page: 3 of 3

Payment Type: Account

Repair Order Number: 350235

Gen-   Internal   

General Repairs
Check over combine

Total: $841.50Misc: $0.00Sublet: $0.00Parts: $0.00Labor: $841.50

/WASHEQUIPM12.0HRS   Internal   

COMPLAINT:

05 WASH EQUIPMENT

$1,056.00CORRECTION:

WASH EQUIPMENT TO LEVEL REQUIRED  BEFORE OR AFTER REPAIRS

$75.00Service Accessory Charge

Total: $1,131.00Misc: $75.00Sublet: $0.00Parts: $0.00Labor: $1,056.00

THANK YOU, WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS

$3,389.25Labor:

Tax Exempt No.:

Advisor: Troy Hoff

Customer PO No.:

$0.00

$4,810.25

$1,346.00
$0.00

$75.00

Parts:
Sublet:

Misc:
Sales Tax:

Total:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
** Parts Return Policy ** Parts need to be returned within 15 days from purchase date for full refund. After 15 days 15% fee, after 30 days 25% fee,
after 45 days 50% fee with in store credit only. No return on electrical or installed parts. Special Order parts are returnable within 15 days from
purchase with 25% fee and RGA approval. I CERTIFY THE ITEMS ON THIS INVOICE ARE FOR AGRICULTURAL USE. IF THESE ITEMS ARE NOT
USED EXCLUSIVELY FOR THIS PURPOSE, I WILL BE LIABLE FOR ANY TAX, INTEREST AND PENALTIES.

I CERTIFY THE ITEMS ON THIS INVOICE ARE FOR AGRICULTURAL USE. IF THESE ARE NOT USED EXCLUSIVELY FOR THIS PURPOSE I WILL
BE LIABLE FOR THE TAX, INTEREST AND PENALTY.

Date: ..................................................Signed: .....................................................................................................




